PATENT ASSIGNMENT

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.1

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT	
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	CHANGE OF NAME	
CONVEYING PARTY DATA		
Name		Execution Date
Libertech Inc.		08/22/1996
RECEIVING PARTY DATA		
Name: Site/Technologies/	Site/Technologies/Inc.	
Street Address: 1120 Forest Avenu	1120 Forest Avenue, #301	
City: Pacific Grove	Pacific Grove	
State/Country: CALIFORNIA	IA	
Postal Code: 93950		
PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 2		
Property Type	Number	
Patent Number: 5544	352	
Patent Number: 5832	lumber: 5832494	
CORRECTIONING DATA		
CORRESPONDENCE DATA		
Fax Number: (919)781-4865		
Correspondence will be sent via US Mail when the fax attempt is unsuccessful.		
Phone: 919-781-4000		
Email: rjones@wyrick.com		
Correspondent Name: Robert T. Jones, Jr.		
	, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,	
Address Line 4: Raleigh, NORTH CAROLINA 27607		
NAME OF SUBMITTER: Robert T. Jones, Jr.		
Total Attachments: 2 source=libertecnnamechange#page1.tif source=libertecnnamechange#page2.tif		

PATENT REEL: 015612 FRAME: 0397



PAGE 1

The First State

I, HARRIET SMITH WINDSOR, SECRETARY OF STATE OF THE STATE OF
DELAWARE, DO HEREBY CERTIFY THE ATTACHED IS A TRUE AND CORRECT
COPY OF THE CERTIFICATE OF AMENDMENT OF "LIBERTECH INC.",
CHANGING ITS NAME FROM "LIBERTECH INC." TO
"SITE/TECHNOLOGIES/INC.", FILED IN THIS OFFICE ON THE
TWENTY-SECOND DAY OF AUGUST, A.D. 1996, AT 4:15 O'CLOCK P.M.

2300985 8100 0.50040896



Darriet Smith Windson Sources of Smith

Harriet Smith Windsor, Secretary of State

AUTHENTICATION: 3622997

DATE: 01-18-05

PATENT REEL: 015612 FRAME: 0398

CERTIFICATE OF AMENDMENT OF

ARTICLES OF INCORPORATION OF

LIBERTECH INC.

Daniel Egger certifies that:

- He is the president and the scaretary, of Libertech Inc., a Delaware Corporation
- 2 Article I of the Articles of Incorporation of this corporation is amended to read as follows:

" Article I

The name of this corporation is Site/Technologies/Inc."

- The foregoing amendment of Articles of Incorporation has been duly approved by the board of directors
- The foregoing amendment of Articles of Incorporation has been duly approved by the required vote of stockholders in accordance with Section 242 of the Delaware Corporation Code. The number of shares voting in favor of the amendment equaled or exceeded the vote required. The percentage vote required was more than 50%. The total number of outstanding shares of the corporation is 3,829,296.

We further declare under penalty of perjury under the laws of the State of Delaware that the matters set forth in this certificate are true and correct of our own knowledge

DATE: August 22, 1996

Daniel Egger, President and Secretary

STATE OF DELAWARE SECRETARY OF STATE DIVISION OF CORPORATIONS FILED 04:15 PM 08/22/1996 960246088 - 2300985

IAPUBLICUW6228918.01 14006.000

> PATENT REEL: 015612 FRAME: 0399